

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510300075 CC : 00 IDR
 MOHAMAD MUDOAF
 PAINGAN RT 02/09 Kab. Temanggung 56271

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 701.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 700.00

01012025 sd 10072025

Page 1 of 1

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			701.00
13012025	Piutang (PM) No : 4840300039 An. MOHAMAD M		5,000,000.00	5,000,701.00
13012025	Biaya Administrasi An.MOHAMAD MUDOAF	44,000.00		4,956,701.00
13012025	Biaya Materai An.MOHAMAD MUDOAF	20,000.00		4,936,701.00
13012025	Pendapatan Materai An.MOHAMAD MUDOAF	2,000.00		4,934,701.00
13012025	TARTUN AN. MOHAMAD MUDOAF	4,904,000.00		30,701.00
13012025	MOHAMAD MUDOAF 03	30,000.00		701.00
07072025	SETUN AN. MOHAMAD MUDOAF		5,780,000.00	5,780,701.00
07072025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4840300039 An. MOHAMAD	5,780,000.00		701.00
		10,780,000.00	10,780,000.00	